Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

1. Technical data are on separate Avago publication.
3
Ordering Information
HCPL-4701, HCPL-4731, HCPL-070A and HCPL-073A are UL Recognized with 3750 Vrms for 1 minute per
UL1577 and are approved under CSA Component Acceptance Notice #5, File CA 88324.
      Option
Part RoHS non RoHS Surface Gull Tape UL 5000 Vrms/ IEC/ EN/ DIN
Number Compliant Compliant Package M ount Wing & Reel 1 M inute rating EN 60747-5-2 Quantity
-000E no option 300 mil DIP-8 50 per tube
-300E -300 X X 50 per tube
-500E -500 X X X 1000 per reel
HCPL-4701 -020E -020 X 50 per tube
HCPL-4731 -320E -320 X X X 50 per tube
-520E -520 X X X X 1000 per reel
-060E -060 X 50 per tube
-360E -360 X X X 50 per tube
-560E -560 X X X X 1000 per reel
-000E no option SO-8 100 per tube
HCPL-070A -500E -500 X X X 1500 per reel
HCPL-073A -060E -060 X 100 per tube
-560E -560 X X X X 1500 per reel
To order, choose a part number from the part number column and combine with the desired option from
the option column to form an order entry.
Example 1:
HCPL-4701-560E to order product of 300 mil DIP Gull Wing Surface Mount package in Tape and Reel
packaging with IEC/EN/DIN EN 60747-5-2 Safety Approval and RoHS compliant.
Example 2:
HCPL-070A to order product of Surface Mount Small Outline SO-8 package and non RoHS compliant.
Option datasheets are available. Contact your Avago sales representative or authorized distributor for